
             Springvale   Primary   School 
                               FRIEDERICHE STREET, *  51705 Wierda Park 0149     ( 012 660-0024  

                                              E-Mail: springvale@telkomsa.net                                   Fax:  012 660-2628 
 
 
 
                                                 BUILDING TENDER 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE 
2021/06/001 To appoint a contractor 

who shall provide 
Construction and 
Architectural services for 
the building of 6 (six) new 
additional classrooms at 
Springvale Primary School, 
amounting to 360m² useable 
area.Contractors with 
CIDB6GB or higher and 
who have B-BBee level 1 
will be considered. 

5 July 2021 

Tender documents to be collected at Springvale Primary School situated at 
Cnr Friederiche and Eland Street,Wierda Park, Centurion at the compulsory 
briefing. 
 
Briefing date :  18 June 2021 
 
Time :   10 : 00 to 11:00 
 
Venue : Springvale Hall 
 
RSVP :  KREESON GOUNDEN 
 
TEL : 0731908166 
 
Email : KreesonG@outlook.com 
 


